1550 INDEX

Alcoholic Beverages—Continued
" Taxes; distribution

Appropriation to Division
Baltimore City—
Class B; additional license

. Licenses to persons holding in another State
. Baltimore County—
Board; qualifications

................

Board; reconstituted
Distance from churches, schools

" Beer—Sold for cash in certain counties

_ Bowling alleys—Licenses for
" Caroline County—Minors possessing

" Carroll County—

Daylight time; effect
Hours of sale

Cecil County—
Beer sold for cash

Minors possessing

" Charles County—

Building not completed; location
Hours for sale

Dorchester County—
Hotel licenses

Minors; loitering on premises

Minors; po. ing.

Enforcement Unit—Employees
Frederick County—Inspector; law repealed........
Harford County—

" Beer sold for cash

................

Dispensary profits in First District

License Commissioners; error corrected

Liquor Control Board; law amended generally
Residence requirements; waiver

................

Holding or conveying—Laws generally amended

................

Hotels—Licenses; minimum conditions
Howard County—
Club licenses; issue

Minors

Race tracks

Kent County—
Beer sold for cash

Minors

Licenses—
Definitions; law amended

Hotels; minimum conditions

Premises taken for public use; refund of fee
Minors—
Allegany County.

................

Anne Arundel County.

Caroline County.

Cecil County.
Dorchester County.

Howard County.

Kent County.

Chap.

203
585

538
564

733
370
624

90
810
277

403
453

90
217

744
469

726
697
277
354
409

90
223

36
119
490
747
683

759
741
395

20
668

747
683
417

764
116
277
277
277
697
741
668

Page
261
758

684
724

1108
480
941

99

1380

365

525
591

99
365

1128
605

1101
1050
365
466
532

99
286
41
136
632
1133
1033

1175
1124
510

99
1007

1133
1033
538

1182
133
365
365
365

1050

1124

1007



