1550 Index

Alcoholic Beverages—Continued	Chap.	Page 261
Taxes; distribution	203	758
Appropriation to Division Baltimore City—	585	190
Class B; additional license	538	684
Licenses to persons holding in another State	564	724
Baltimore County—	733	1108
Board; qualifications	370	480
Distance from churches, schools	624	941
Beer—Sold for cash in certain counties	90	99
Bowling alleys—Licenses for	810	1380
Caroline County—Minors possessing	277	365
	2	
Carroll County— Daylight time; effect	403	525
Hours of sale	453	591
	100	
Cecil County— Beer sold for cash	90	. 99
Minors possessing	277	365
,		
Charles County— Building not completed; location	744	1128
Hours for sale	469	605
Dorchester County—	100	
Hotel licenses	726	1101
Minors; loitering on premises	697	1050
Minors; possessing	277	365
Enforcement Unit—Employees	354	466
Frederick County—Inspector; law repealed	409	532
Harford County—inspector, law repeated	100	
Beer sold for cash	90	99
Dispensary profits in First District	223	285
License Commissioners; error corrected	36	41
Liquor Control Board; law amended generally	119	136
Residence requirements; waiver	490	632
Holding or conveying—Laws generally amended	747	1133
Hotels—Licenses; minimum conditions	683	1033
Howard County—		
Club licenses; issue	759	1175
Minors	741	1124
Race tracks	395	510
Kent County—		
Beer sold for cash	90	99
Minors	668	1007
Licenses—		
Definitions; law amended	747	1133
Hotels; minimum conditions		1033
Premises taken for public use; refund of fee	417	538
Minors—		
Allegany County		1182
Anne Arundel County		133
Caroline County		365 365
Cecil County		3.0
Dorchester County		365 1050
II	$\begin{array}{c} 697 \\ 741 \end{array}$	1050 1124
Howard County		1007
Kent County	000	1001